ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
v2019.1
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
CD 891 ZJ SERIES
CD 891 ZJ SERIES    ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
  Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH:    /  2 12
  TELEFON: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-MAIL: INFO@JIANGHAI-EUROPE.COM   v2019.1
ITEM USEFUL LIFE LOAD LIFE ENDURANCE TEST SHELF LIFE

CD 891 ZJ
4.000h 85°
Miniaturized
CD 295 BC
6.000h 85°
Longer Life
105°C longer life
smaller smaller
105°C
CD 891 ZJ SERIES    ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH:  /  3 12
TELEFON: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-MAIL: INFO@JIANGHAI-EUROPE.COM v2019.1
35
(44)
1V
4700 71 57 0,25 1,5 2,2 22 x 30 ECS1VZJ472M◊◊∆∆2230
5600 72 60 0,30 1,5 2,3 22 x 30 ECS1VZJ562M◊◊∆∆2230
6800 59 47 0,30 1,5 2,6 25 x 30 ECS1VZJ682M◊◊∆∆2530
10000
47 38 0,35 1,5 3,0 25 x 35 ECS1VZJ103M◊◊∆∆2535
47 38 0,35 1,5 3,2 30 x 30 ECS1VZJ103M◊◊∆∆3030
47 38 0,35 1,5 3,3 35 x 20 ECS1VZJ103M◊◊∆∆3520
12000 39 30 0,35 1,5 3,6 35 x 25 ECS1VZJ123M◊◊∆∆3525
15000 31 25 0,35 1,5 3,3 30 x 35 ECS1VZJ153M◊◊∆∆3035
18000 26 21 0,35 1,5 4,7 40 x 30 ECS1VZJ183M◊◊∆∆4030
50
(63)
1H
2200 121 97 0,20 1,1 1,6 20 x 25 ECS1HZJ222M◊◊∆∆2025
3300
101 81 0,25 1,5 2,0 22 x 30 ECS1HZJ332M◊◊∆∆2230
101 81 0,25 1,5 2,0 25 x 25 ECS1HZJ332M◊◊∆∆2525
4700
71 57 0,25 1,5 3,0 25 x 30 ECS1HZJ472M◊◊∆∆2530
71 57 0,25 1,5 2,8 30 x 25 ECS1HZJ472M◊◊∆∆3025
10000
47 38 0,35 1,5 3,2 25 x 50 ECS1HZJ103M◊◊∆∆2550
47 38 0,35 1,5 3,0 30 x 40 ECS1HZJ103M◊◊∆∆3040
47 38 0,35 1,5 4,0 30 x 45 ECS1HZJ103M◊◊∆∆3045
63
(79)
1J
3300
81 65 0,20 1,5 2,6 25 x 30 ECS1JZJ332M◊◊∆∆2530
81 65 0,20 1,5 3,0 30 x 25 ECS1JZJ332M◊◊∆∆3025
4700
57 46 0,20 1,5 2,6 22 x 50 ECS1JZJ472M◊◊∆∆2250
57 46 0,20 1,5 2,6 25 x 35 ECS1JZJ472M◊◊∆∆2535
5600 48 38 0,20 1,5 2,7 25 x 40 ECS1JZJ562M◊◊∆∆2540
6800
40 32 0,20 1,5 2,9 25 x 50 ECS1JZJ682M◊◊∆∆2550
40 32 0,20 1,5 3,4 30 x 35 ECS1JZJ682M◊◊∆∆3035
8200 41 33 0,25 1,5 3,5 35 x 35 ECS1JZJ822M◊◊∆∆3535
10000
34 27 0,25 1,5 4,3 30 x 45 ECS1JZJ103M◊◊∆∆3045
34 27 0,25 1,5 4,0 35 x 40 ECS1JZJ103M◊◊∆∆3540
15000 23 18 0,25 1,5 4,4 35 x 50 ECS1JZJ153M◊◊∆∆3550
80
(100)
1K
1800 111 89 0,15 1,4 1,9 22 x 30 ECS1KZJ182M◊◊∆∆2230
2200 91 75 0,15 1,5 2,0 25 x 30 ECS1KZJ222M◊◊∆∆2530
2700 74 59 0,15 1,5 2,6 25 x 35 ECS1KZJ272M◊◊∆∆2535
3300 61 49 0,15 1,5 2,7 22 x 45 ECS1KZJ332M◊◊∆∆2245
4700 43 34 0,15 1,5 3,3 25 x 55 ECS1KZJ472M◊◊∆∆2555
8200 41 25 0,25 1,5 4,2 35 x 50 ECS1KZJ822M◊◊∆∆3550
10000 34 22 0,25 1,5 4,5 35 x 50 ECS1KZJ103M◊◊∆∆3550
100
(125)
2A
1000 199 160 0,15 1,0 1,5 22 x 30 ECS2AZJ102M◊◊∆∆2230
1200 166 133 0,15 1,2 1,8 22 x 30 ECS2AZJ122M◊◊∆∆2230
2200
91 73 0,15 1,5 2,2 22 x 55 ECS2AZJ222M◊◊∆∆2255
91 73 0,15 1,5 2,2 25 x 40 ECS2AZJ222M◊◊∆∆2540
91 73 0,15 1,5 2,2 30 x 30 ECS2AZJ222M◊◊∆∆3030
4700 43 34 0,15 1,5 3,4 30 x 50 ECS2AZJ472M◊◊∆∆3050
200
(250)
2D
120 1106 800 0,10 0,2 1,0 22 x 25 ECS2DZJ121M◊◊∆∆2225
470 283 226 0,10 0,9 1,7 25 x 30 ECS2DZJ471M◊◊∆∆2530
560 237 190 0,10 1,1 2,0 30 x 25 ECS2DZJ561M◊◊∆∆3025
680
196 157 0,10 1,4 1,9 22 x 35 ECS2DZJ681M◊◊∆∆2235
196 157 0,10 1,4 2,3 22 x 45 ECS2DZJ681M◊◊∆∆2245
196 157 0,10 1,4 2,3 25 x 30 ECS2DZJ681M◊◊∆∆2530
820 162 135 0,10 1,5 2,2 22 x 40 ECS2DZJ821M◊◊∆∆2240
1000
133 128 0,10 1,5 2,6 25 x 40 ECS2DZJ102M◊◊∆∆2540
133 128 0,10 1,5 3,1 30 x 40 ECS2DZJ102M◊◊∆∆3040
1500
120 108 0,10 1,5 3,7 25 x 50 ECS2DZJ152M◊◊∆∆2550
120 108 0,10 1,5 3,8 30 x 50 ECS2DZJ152M◊◊∆∆3050
1800
120 108 0,12 1,5 3,8 35 x 40 ECS2DZJ182M◊◊∆∆3540
120 108 0,12 1,5 4,0 35 x 45 ECS2DZJ182M◊◊∆∆3545
2200 90 80 0,12 1,5 4,5 35 x 45 ECS2DZJ222M◊◊∆∆3545
2700 85 70 0,12 1,5 4,0 35 x 55 ECS2DZJ272M◊◊∆∆3555
3300 70 50 0,12 1,5 4,2 35 x 60 ECS2DZJ332M◊◊∆∆3560
250
(300)
2E
220 905 724 0,15 0,6 1,0 22 x 25 ECS2EZJ221M◊◊∆∆2225
330 603 483 0,15 0,8 1,3 22 x 30 ECS2EZJ331M◊◊∆∆2230
680 293 135 0,15 1,5 2,3 25 x 50 ECS2EZJ681M◊◊∆∆2550
1000 199 160 0,15 1,5 3,0 30 x 40 ECS2EZJ102M◊◊∆∆3040
1500 133 110 0,15 1,5 3,8 30 x 50 ECS2EZJ152M◊◊∆∆3050
250
(300)
2E
1800 111 90 0,15 1,5 4,4 35 x 45 ECS2EZJ182M◊◊∆∆3545
2200
91 75 0,15 1,5 4,6 35 x 50 ECS2EZJ222M◊◊∆∆3550
91 75 0,15 1,5 5,0 40 x 60 ECS2EZJ222M◊◊∆∆4060
350
(400)
2V
820 243 198 0,15 1,5 2,0 35 x 50 ECS2VZJ821M◊◊∆∆3550
1500 133 110 0,15 1,5 5,0 40 x 60 ECS2VZJ152M◊◊∆∆4060
1800 111 90 0,15 1,5 6,5 40 x 100 ECS2VZJ182M◊◊∆∆40100
2200 91 75 0,15 1,5 7,2 40 x 100 ECS2VZJ222M◊◊∆∆40100
400
(450)
2G
68 2926 2341 0,15 0,3 0,6 22 x 20 ECS2GZJ680M◊◊∆∆2220
100
1990 1592 0,15 0,4 0,7 25 x 20 ECS2GZJ101M◊◊∆∆2520
1990 1592 0,15 0,4 0,9 25 x 25 ECS2GZJ101M◊◊∆∆2525
120 1658 1327 0,15 0,5 0,9 25 x 25 ECS2GZJ121M◊◊∆∆2525
150 1327 1062 0,15 0,6 0,9 22 x 30 ECS2GZJ151M◊◊∆∆2230
220
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,2 25 x 35 ECS2GZJ221M◊◊∆∆2535
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,1 30 x 30 ECS2GZJ221M◊◊∆∆3030
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,5 30 x 35 ECS2GZJ221M◊◊∆∆3035
270 737 590 0,15 1,1 1,3 25 x 40 ECS2GZJ271M◊◊∆∆2540
330
603 483 0,15 1,3 1,6 22 x 50 ECS2GZJ331M◊◊∆∆2250
603 483 0,15 1,3 1,8 30 x 40 ECS2GZJ331M◊◊∆∆3040
603 483 0,15 1,3 1,6 35 x 25 ECS2GZJ331M◊◊∆∆3525

356 285 0,15 1,5 2,7 35 x 40 ECS2GZJ561M◊◊∆∆3540
680
293 240 0,15 1,5 2,5 30 x 50 ECS2GZJ681M◊◊∆∆3050
293 240 0,15 1,5 2,7 30 x 55 ECS2GZJ681M◊◊∆∆3055
293 240 0,15 1,5 2,5 35 x 40 ECS2GZJ681M◊◊∆∆3540
293 240 0,15 1,5 3,0 35 x 50 ECS2GZJ681M◊◊∆∆3550
293 240 0,15 1,5 3,9 40 x 60 ECS2GZJ681M◊◊∆∆4060
820
243 200 0,15 1,5 2,7 30 x 70 ECS2GZJ821M◊◊∆∆3070
243 200 0,15 1,5 2,6 35 x 50 ECS2GZJ821M◊◊∆∆3550
1000
199 160 0,15 1,5 3,3 35 x 50 ECS2GZJ102M◊◊∆∆3550
199 160 0,15 1,5 4,7 35 x 60 ECS2GZJ102M◊◊∆∆3560
199 160 0,15 1,5 3,6 40 x 55 ECS2GZJ102M◊◊∆∆4055
199 160 0,15 1,5 5,0 40 x 80 ECS2GZJ102M◊◊∆∆4080
1200 166 135 0,15 1,5 3,5 35 x 80 ECS2GZJ122M◊◊∆∆3580
1500 133 120 0,15 1,5 6,5 40 x 80 ECS2GZJ152M◊◊∆∆4080
2700 74 50 0,15 1,5 11,0 50 x 105 ECS2GZJ272M◊◊∆∆50105
420
(470)
2X
100
1990 1592 0,15 0,4 0,7 22 x 35 ECS2XZJ101M◊◊∆∆2235
1990 1592 0,15 0,4 0,7 25 x 30 ECS2XZJ101M◊◊∆∆2530
150 1327 1062 0,15 0,6 1,2 25 x 30 ECS2XZJ151M◊◊∆∆2530
180
1106 885 0,15 0,8 1,0 25 x 40 ECS2XZJ181M◊◊∆∆2540
1106 885 0,15 0,8 1,0 30 x 35 ECS2XZJ181M◊◊∆∆3035
1106 885 0,15 0,8 1,0 35 x 25 ECS2XZJ181M◊◊∆∆3525
220
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,1 25 x 45 ECS2XZJ221M◊◊∆∆2545
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,1 30 x 40 ECS2XZJ221M◊◊∆∆3040
905 724 0,15 0,9 1,1 35 x 30 ECS2XZJ221M◊◊∆∆3530
270 737 590 0,15 1,1 1,4 30 x 30 ECS2XZJ271M◊◊∆∆3030
330
603 483 0,15 1,4 1,7 25 x 50 ECS2XZJ331M◊◊∆∆2550
603 483 0,15 1,4 1,7 30 x 45 ECS2XZJ331M◊◊∆∆3045
603 483 0,15 1,4 1,7 35 x 35 ECS2XZJ331M◊◊∆∆3535
390 511 409 0,15 1,5 1,9 30 x 45 ECS2XZJ391M◊◊∆∆3045
470
424 339 0,15 1,5 2,1 30 x 50 ECS2XZJ471M◊◊∆∆3050
424 339 0,15 1,5 2,1 35 x 45 ECS2XZJ471M◊◊∆∆3545
560 356 285 0,15 1,5 2,5 35 x 45 ECS2XZJ561M◊◊∆∆3545
680 293 235 0,15 1,5 2,5 35 x 50 ECS2XZJ681M◊◊∆∆3550
820 243 194 0,15 1,5 3,2 35 x 50 ECS2XZJ821M◊◊∆∆3550
1000 199 160 0,15 1,5 3,2 35 x 70 ECS2XZJ102M◊◊∆∆3570
1500 133 120 0,15 1,5 6,5 40 x 100 ECS2XZJ152M◊◊∆∆40100
URDC CR ESRmax ESRtyp tanб Ileak IRAC Size O R D E R CO D E
(Surge
Voltage)
Code

Current
Rated
Ripple
Current
85°C
120Hz
øD x L ◊◊	= pin style & length
∆∆	= pin number
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (mΩ) (mA) (Arms) (mm) Details: Page 5
CD 891 ZJ SERIES    ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SNAP-IN TYPE
Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH:  /  4 12
TELEFON: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-MAIL: INFO@JIANGHAI-EUROPE.COM v2019.1
450
(500)
2W
100 1990 1592 0,15 0,5 0,7 22 x 30 ECS2WZJ101M◊◊∆∆2230
120 1658 1350 0,15 0,5 0,8 22 x 35 ECS2WZJ121M◊◊∆∆2235
150
1327 1062 0,15 0,7 1,2 22 x 30 ECS2WZJ151M◊◊∆∆2230
1327 1062 0,15 0,7 0,9 25 x 35 ECS2WZJ151M◊◊∆∆2535
220
905 724 0,15 1,0 1,1 22 x 40 ECS2WZJ221M◊◊∆∆2240
905 724 0,15 1,0 1,1 25 x 45 ECS2WZJ221M◊◊∆∆2545
905 724 0,15 1,0 1,3 30 x 30 ECS2WZJ221M◊◊∆∆3030
270 737 590 0,15 1,2 1,5 35 x 30 ECS2WZJ271M◊◊∆∆3530
330
603 483 0,15 1,5 1,6 25 x 60 ECS2WZJ331M◊◊∆∆2560
603 483 0,15 1,5 1,7 30 x 35 ECS2WZJ331M◊◊∆∆3035
603 483 0,15 1,5 1,8 35 x 35 ECS2WZJ331M◊◊∆∆3535
390
511 409 0,15 1,5 1,8 25 x 55 ECS2WZJ391M◊◊∆∆2555
511 409 0,15 1,5 1,8 30 x 45 ECS2WZJ391M◊◊∆∆3045
511 409 0,15 1,5 1,7 35 x 35 ECS2WZJ391M◊◊∆∆3535
511 409 0,15 1,5 1,9 35 x 40 ECS2WZJ391M◊◊∆∆3540
470
424 339 0,15 1,5 2,2 30 x 50 ECS2WZJ471M◊◊∆∆3050
424 339 0,15 1,5 2,4 35 x 40 ECS2WZJ471M◊◊∆∆3540
560
356 285 0,15 1,5 3,0 30 x 55 ECS2WZJ561M◊◊∆∆3055
356 285 0,15 1,5 2,3 35 x 50 ECS2WZJ561M◊◊∆∆3550
680 293 234 0,15 1,5 2,3 35 x 50 ECS2WZJ681M◊◊∆∆3550
820 243 195 0,15 1,5 3,6 35 x 55 ECS2WZJ821M◊◊∆∆3555
1000
199 160 0,15 1,5 4,2 35 x 55 ECS2WZJ102M◊◊∆∆3555
199 160 0,15 1,5 4,5 35 x 75 ECS2WZJ102M◊◊∆∆3575
199 160 0,15 1,5 5,0 40 x 70 ECS2WZJ102M◊◊∆∆4070
1200 166 135 0,15 1,5 5,0 40 x 100 ECS2WZJ122M◊◊∆∆40100
1500
133 120 0,15 1,5 6,4 40 x 100 ECS2WZJ152M◊◊∆∆40100
133 120 0,15 1,5 6,7 45 x 75 ECS2WZJ152M◊◊∆∆4575
1800 111 100 0,15 1,5 5,9 45 x 100 ECS2WZJ182M◊◊∆∆45100
2200 91 75 0,15 1,5 7,0 45 x 100 ECS2WZJ222M◊◊∆∆45100
2700 74 50 0,15 1,5 10,0 55 x 105 ECS2WZJ272M◊◊∆∆55105
500
(550)
2H
470 424 340 0,15 1,5 2,3 35 x 55 ECS2HZJ471M◊◊∆∆3555
560 356 320 0,15 1,5 2,4 35 x 60 ECS2HZJ561M◊◊∆∆3560
680 293 234 0,15 1,5 2,5 35 x 70 ECS2HZJ681M◊◊∆∆3570
URDC CR ESRmax ESRtyp tanб Ileak IRAC Size O R D E R CO D E
(Surge
Voltage)
Code